2006 Spring Championships
Federal Way, WA

Event 15 Women’s 4 x 200m Freestyle Timed Final
30 MAR 2006 - 11:29 4 x 200m Nage Libre Femmes Classement direct
TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL
WR 7:53.42 United States of America USA Athens (GRE) 18 AUG 2004
AR 7:53.42 United States UsA Athens (GRE) 18 AUG 2004
Us 7:59.87 United States USA Atlanta (USA) 25 JUL 1996
Rank HT LN Name Club R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Result Behind
1. 3 4 Southern Methodist University SMU-NT 8:14.88
LEMMEN Celina 85 0.76  28.96 1:00.67 1:33.20 2:04.92 2:04.92
BLACKMAN Candace 86 0.41 28.33 59.32 1:31.15 2:02.43 4:07.35
ROBERTS Kathleen 86 0.35 28.28 59.32 1:31.28 2:02.80 6:10.15
BLACKMAN Jennifer 86 0.30 27.89 5896 1:31.41 2:04.73 8:14.88
2. 3 5 Germantown Academy Aquatic GAACMA 8:17.79 2.91
GROOME Kirsten 0.80 28.81 1:00.35 1:32.54 2:03.96 2:03.96
RIEFENSTAHL Katharine 90 0.31 28.61 1:00.16 1:32.58 2:04.85 4:08.81
CRIPPEN Teresa 90 0.34 28.92 1:00.66 1:33.28 2:05.08 6:13.89
AEMISEGGER Alicia 87 0.21 28.65 59.81 1:32.09 2:03.90 8:17.79
3. 3 7 Bolles School Sharks A BSS-FL 8:21.52 6.64
SYKES Sarah 88 0.69 29.98 1:01.39 1:33.52 2:05.19 2:05.19
TOTTEN Erica 88 0.35 29.48 1:01.82 1:34.94 2:07.26 4:12.45
CASEY Kathryn 89 0.43  29.63 1:01.57 1:34.12 2:05.95 6:18.40
GEARY Caitlin 89 0.54 28.67 1:00.02 1:31.67 2:03.12 8:21.52
4. 3 3 North Baltimore Aquatic Club ANBACMD 8:24.02 9.14
HOFF Katie 89 0.77 28.27 58.87 1:29.66 2:00.27 2:00.27
LEE Felicia 92 0.41 29.23 1:01.91 1:34.83 2:07.27 4:07.54
KALISZ Courtney 90 0.50  29.05 1:01.87 1:36.18 2:09.72 6:17.26
BARNES Allison 89 0.44 29.58 1:01.48 1:33.72 2:06.76 8:24.02
5. 2 4 Cypress Fairbanks Swim Club ACFSCGU 8:27.17 12.29
BASSO Alexandra 87 0.74 28.78 1:00.05 1:32.10 2:04.62 2:04.62
ADAMS Cammile 91 0.39 2891 1:00.90 1:34.08 2:06.50 4:11.12
LAMB Jennifer 90 0.58 29.77 1:02.18 1:35.88 2:09.88 6:21.00
VAN MATRE Traci 87 0.52 29.33 1:01.32 1:34.41 2:06.17 8:27.17
6. 1 4 University Of Southern Calif. A USC-CA 8:28.07 13.19
WALLER Rachael 86 0.74  30.23 1:02.26 1:35.39 2:07.18 2:07.18
KELLER Kalyn 85 0.38  29.61 1:02.20 1:34.08 2:05.32 4:12.50
HOUSTON Kathryn 87 0.36 29.63 1:01.86 1:35.04 2:08.59 6:21.09
JEFFREY Rhiannon 86 0.15  29.29 1:02.24 1:35.34 2:06.98 8:28.07
7. 3 8 Tucson Ford Dealers Aquatics PFORDAZ 8:29.67 14.79
DORAN Eleanor 0.73  29.84 1:01.33 1:33.63 2:06.27 2:06.27
HELMS Susana 89 0.29 29.54 1:02.28 1:35.03 2:06.98 4:13.25
DARLINGTON Emma 89 0.31 29.50 1:02.45 1:36.08 2:09.10 6:22.35
HOULTON Molly 88 0.45 29.05 1:00.56 1:33.61 2:07.32 8:29.67
8. 2 3 Mission Viejo Nadadores A MVN-CA 8:32.07 17.19
DWYER Meghan 90 0.78 29.96 1:02.16 1:35.51 2:08.69 2:08.69
YAMADA Sachiko 82 0.26 29.37 1:01.22 1:33.28 2:04.45 4:13.14
FRANCIS Mary 88 0.41 30.15 1:03.29 1:36.98 2:10.31 6:23.45
BJARGARDOTTIR Lara 81 0.32 30.30 1:03.30 1:36.36 2:08.62 8:32.07
9. 2 8 Tar Heel Aquatic Team A THATNC 8:34.39 19.51
CARON Hannah 91 0.67 30.00 1:02.24 1:34.63 2:06.09 2:06.09
LI Jing 88 0.32 29.95 1:02.83 1:36.49 2:09.73 4:15.82
STEWART Erika 90 0.06 28.96 1:01.62 1:35.43 2:09.88 6:25.70
HOWARD Ashley 88 0.39 29.94 1:02.47 1:36.12 2:08.69 8:34.39
10. 2 5 University Of Washington A UW-PN 8:34.41 19.53
ROGERS Rebecca 85 0.82 30.30 1:02.73 1:36.27 2:10.01 2:10.01
JASMER Kimberly 87 0.24  29.44 1:01.76 1:34.61 2:05.91 4:15.92
SHARP Lindsey 87 0.39  29.61 1:02.33 1:35.57 2:08.14 6:24.06
CHANG Marisa 87 0.36 30.75 1:04.29 1:38.06 2:10.35 8:34.41
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2006 Spring Championships
Federal Way, WA

Event 15 Women’s 4 x 200m Freestyle Timed Final
30 MAR 2006 - 11:29 4 x 200m Nage Libre Femmes Classement direct
TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL
WR 7:53.42 United States of America USA Athens (GRE) 18 AUG 2004
AR 7:53.42 United States USA Athens (GRE) 18 AUG 2004
Us 7:59.87 United States USA Atlanta (USA) 25 JUL 1996
Rank HT LN Name Club R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Result Behind
11. 3 6 King Aquatic Club A KINGPN 8:35.16 20.28
KUKORS Ariana 89 0.84  29.61 1:01.08 1:33.04 2:04.23 2:04.23
MARCHAND Lindsey 90 0.17 29.63 1:02.80 1:36.83 2:10.68 4:14.91
JENNINGS Emilee 89 0.36 28.45 1:01.00 1:35.76 2:10.13 6:25.04
ERONEMO Courtney 87 0.13  29.38 1:01.97 1:35.80 2:10.12 8:35.16
12. 2 1 Oregon State University A OSU-OR 8:35.29 20.41
HONG Sandra 85 0.76 30.06 1:02.19 1:34.68 2:08.15 2:08.15
HARUGUCHI Saori 87 0.00 28.96 1:01.09 1:34.02 2:07.11 4:15.26
RAWLINGS Kayla 87 0.35 29.75 1:02.26 1:35.14 2:07.80 6:23.06
STONER Kristen 87 0.15  29.01 1:02.17 1:36.81 2:12.23 8:35.29
13. 2 2 De Anza Cupertino Aquatics A DACAPC 8:36.44 21.56
GHOSH Nilasha 88 29.87 1:02.11 1:34.73 2:07.33 2:07.33
GONG Danielle 90 0.26 29.83 1:02.75 1:35.94 2:08.52 4:15.85
LIU Michelle 88 0.34  29.27 1:01.54 1:34.85 2:08.95 6:24.80
CAMPBELL Whitney 87 0.33 28.71 1:00.99 1:35.37 2:11.64 8:36.44
14. 3 1 Sun Devil Aquatics A SDA-AZ 8:36.62 21.74
LOPUS Whitney 90 0.78 29.39 1:01.80 1:35.03 2:08.40 2:08.40
OLSON Christine 90 0.35  29.89 1:02.02 1:34.65 2:07.28 4:15.68
BARTON Emily 89 0.64 29.38 1:02.23 1:36.45 2:10.83 6:26.51
DUCKWORTH Angela 90 0.44 30.00 1:02.70 1:36.36 2:10.11 8:36.62
15. 1 5 UOfH Women’S Swimming A UH-GU 8:36.87 21.99
SCHWENDENWEIN Sasha 87 0.76 31.10 1:04.04 1:37.16 2:08.65 2:08.65
SZANTO Szintia 85 0.24  29.77 1:03.36 1:37.41 2:10.99 4:19.64
PA’LMAI Andrea 86 0.27 29.94 1:02.95 1:36.11 2:09.30 6:28.94
VANCLEAVE Lauren 88 0.36 29.86 1:02.28 1:35.20 2:07.93 8:36.87
16. 1 8 Corvallis Aquatic Team A CAT-OR 8:37.75 22.87
IVERSON Brittney 88 0.74 29.87 1:02.29 1:35.04 2:06.63 2:06.63
STORIE Sloan 91 0.27  29.72 1:02.24 1:35.95 2:09.92 4:16.55
WELLS Caroline 90 0.12 30.52 1:04.18 1:38.22 2:11.25 6:27.80
LESLIE Mailene 90 0.38 29.86 1:02.82 1:36.61 2:09.95 8:37.75
17. 3 2 Dynamo Swim Club A DYNAGA 8:38.39 23.51
SUHR Katharine 88 0.69  29.70 1:01.99 1:34.79 2:07.65 2:07.65
REYNOLDS Margaret 89 0.20 29.92 1:03.63 1:38.17 2:13.08 4:20.73
O’NEILL Sheila 90 0.24 30.12 1:03.99 1:38.59 2:12.75 6:33.48
REYNOLDS Caitlin 87 0.28 28.97 1:01.01 1:33.08 2:04.91 8:38.39
18. 1 3 Rockville Montgomery Swim CIURMSCPV 8:38.61 23.73
SMITH Amilee 88 0.82 31.08 1:04.03 1:36.97 2:09.31 2:09.31
SPAK Elena 90 0.32 29.41 1:01.56 1:35.34 2:08.67 4:17.98
WATERS Megan 89 0.13 30.35 1:04.19 1:39.56 2:15.80 6:33.78
HARVEY Katura 89 0.28 28.89 1:00.63 1:33.13 2:04.83 8:38.61
19. 2 7 Bolles School Sharks B BSS-FL 8:41.56 26.68
PARKER Madison 90 0.80 30.26 1:02.52 1:35.86 2:08.44 2:08.44
LOPEZ Coral 88 0.08 30.36 1:03.82 1:38.50 2:12.62 4:21.06
SUTANTO Magdalena 87 0.58 30.69 1:03.32 1:36.39 2:09.19 6:30.25
EPLEY Rebekah 88 0.37 29.66 1:03.12 1:37.08 2:11.31 8:41.56
20. 2 6 Dallas Mustangs A DM-NT 8:43.09 28.21
LANDINO Alyssa 89 0.70 30.25 1:02.63 1:36.09 2:09.45 2:09.45
ROTH Lauren 89 0.14  29.62 1:02.28 1:35.71 2:08.95 4:18.40
BECK Spindrift 90 0.18  30.37 1:04.88 1:41.03 2:16.36 6:34.76
MONROE Meredith 88 0.44 30.07 1:02.97 1:36.56 2:08.33 8:43.09
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Event 15
30 MAR 2006 - 11:29

Women’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Femmes

2006 Spring Championships
Federal Way, WA

Timed Final
Classement direct

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL
WR 7:53.42 United States of America USA Athens (GRE) 18 AUG 2004
AR 7:53.42 United States USA Athens (GRE) 18 AUG 2004
us 7:59.87 United States USA Atlanta (USA) 25 JUL 1996
Rank HT LN Name Club R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Result Behind
21. 1 7 Scarlet Aquatic Club A SAC-NJ 8:44.06 29.18
STEENVOORDEN Ashley 920 0.79 30.59 1:03.03 1:36.61 2:09.66 2:09.66
HETZEL Alexa 90 0.41 30.41 1:03.40 1:36.99 2:10.36 4:20.02
FELTRIN Veronica 90 0.36 30.09 1:03.38 1:38.43 2:12.55 6:32.57
STEENVOORDEN Kristen 90 0.38 30.10 1:03.17 1:37.44 2:11.49 8:44.06
22. 1 6 Cincinnati Marlins A CM-OH 8:48.41 33.53
RADKE Sarah 920 0.75 31.15 1:04.50 1:39.20 2:13.47 2:13.47
TANNER Sarah 89 0.24 29.73 1:02.76 1:37.64 2:11.74 4:25.21
FISH Margaret 90 0.31 30.43 1:03.45 1:38.42 2:12.94 6:38.15
EDGELL Ashlee 87 0.36 30.20 1:03.14 1:37.04 2:10.26 8:48.41
23. 1 2 Wichita Swim Club A WSC-MV 8:48.47 33.59
LUNKENHEIMER Lisa 90 0.69 31.07 1:04.62 1:38.32 2:12.68 2:12.68
MAHONEY Abigail 89 0.13 30.12 1:03.72 1:36.83 2:10.73 4:23.41
BRUCE Jamie 89 0.27 30.92 1:05.50 1:40.03 2:14.11 6:37.52
PAYNE Stephanie 90 0.44 30.62 1:04.34 1:38.28 2:10.95 8:48.47
24. 1 1 Patriot Aquatic Club A PAC-IL 8:50.59 35.71
SZOSTAK Francie 89 0.87 30.45 1:04.14 1:37.61 2:11.05 2:11.05
O’BRIEN Maggie 89 0.44 30.27 1:04.31 1:39.78 2:14.54 4:25.59
SZOSTAK Donna 920 0.36 31.15 1:05.41 1:39.87 2:14.14 6:39.73
VANLIESHOUT Martha 89 0.63 30.64 1:04.08 1:37.03 2:10.86 8:50.59
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